410
414
417
418
421
422
424
430

INOX
0,30 mm . 012"
R.P.M Part Nº € Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " mm " max.
75 3" 4 14 9/16" 15 5/8"
12,7-10 1/2"-3/8"
4500 818-075-1402 818-075-1403
75 3" 5 16 5/8" 15 5/8" 4500 818-075-1602 818-075-1603
100 4" 3 12 1/2" 23 15/16" 12,7-10 1/2"-3/8" 4500 818-100-1202 818-100-1203
100 4" 4 14 9/16" 18 11/16" 20
16
12,7
3/4"
5/8"
1/2"
6000 818-100-1402 818-100-1403 818-100-1403INOX
100 4" 5 18 11/16" 18 11/16" 6000 818-100-1802 818-100-1803 818-100-1803INOX
100 4" 7 22 7/8" 18 11/16" 6000 818-100-2202 818-100-2203 818-100-2203INOX
125 5" 3 13 1/2" 30 1.3/16" 16-12,7 5/8"-1/2" 4500 818-125-1302 818-125-1303 818-125-1303INOX
125 5" 4 15 5/8" 30 1.3/16" 20
16
12,7
3/4"
5/8"
1/2"
8500 818-125-1502 818-125-1503 818-125-1503INOX
125 5" 5 20 3/4" 30 1.3/16" 8500 818-125-2002 818-125-2003 818-125-2003INOX
125 5" 7 25 1" 30 1.3/16" 8500 818-125-2502 818-125-2503 818-125-2503INOX
150 6" 4 15 5/8" 34 1.3/8" 16-12,7 5/8"-1/2" 4500 818-150-1502 818-150-1503 818-150-1503INOX
150 6" 5 20 3/4" 30 1.3/16" 32
25,4
22
19
16
12,7
1.1/4"
1"
7/8"
3/4"
5/8"
1/2"
6000 818-150-2002 818-150-2003 818-150-2003INOX
150 6" 7 25 1" 30 1.3/16" 6000 818-150-2502 818-150-2503 818-150-2503INOX
150 6" 9 32 1.1/4" 30 1.3/16" 6000 818-150-3202 818-150-3203 818-150-3203INOX
175 7" 4 17 11/16" 40 1.5/8" 16-12,7 5/8"-1/2" 4500 818-175-1702 818-175-1703 818-175-1703INOX
175 7" 5 20 3/4" 40 1.5/8" 32
25,4
22
19
16
12,7
1.1/4"
1"
7/8"
3/4"
5/8"
1/2"
6500 818-175-2002 818-175-2003 818-175-2003INOX
175 7" 7 25 1" 40 1.5/8" 6500 818-175-2502 818-175-2503 818-175-2503INOX
175 7" 9 32 1.1/4" 40 1.5/8" 6500 818-175-3202 818-175-3203 818-175-3203INOX
200 8" 4 17 11/16" 42 1.5/8" 16-12,7 5/8"-1/2" 3750 818-200-1702 818-200-1703 818-200-1703INOX
200 8" 5 20 3/4" 45 1.3/4" 32
25,4
22
19
16
12,7
1.1/4"
1"
7/8"
3/4"
5/8"
1/2"
4500 818-200-2002 818-200-2003 818-200-2003INOX
200 8" 6 25 1" 45 1.3/4" 4500 818-200-2502 818-200-2503 818-200-2503INOX
200 8" 7 30 1.3/16" 45 1.3/4" 4500 818-200-3002 818-200-3003 818-200-3003INOX
200 8" 9 35 1.3/8" 45 1.3/4" 4500 818-200-3502 818-200-3503 818-200-3503INOX
250 10" 4 22 7/8" 54 2.1/8"
25,4
22
19

125 5" 18 11/16" M14x2 30 1.3/16" 8500 821-125 12500 821-125INOX
150 6" 18 11/16" M14x2 34 1.3/8" 9000 821-150
175 7" 18 11/16" M14x2 40 1.5/8" 9000 821-175
200 8" 22 7/8" M14x2 45 1.3/4" 6000 821-200
225 9" 22 7/8" M14x2 56 2.3/16" 6000 821-225
	 818
R.P.M
Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " mm " max.
150 6" 5 20 3/4" 30 1.3/16"
12,7-16-19-
22-25,4-32
1/2"-5/8"-3/4"
7/8"-1"-1.1/4"
6000 818-150-20025HP
175 7" 5 20 3/4" 40 1.5/8" 6500 818-175-20025HP
200 8" 5 20 3/4" 45 1.3/4" 4500 818-200-20025HP
INOX
0,30 mm . 012"
Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion
Wheel Brush with Threading Nut

R.P.M
Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " max.
100 4" 20 12 1/2" 19 3/4" M14x2 12500 825-100-1205
115 4.1/2" 20 12 1/2" 23 15/16" M14x2 12500 825-115-1205
125 5" 22 12 1/2" 25 1" M14x2 12500 825-125-1205
150 6" 24 12 1/2" 34 1.3/8" M14x2 9000 825-150-1205
175 7" 28 12 1/2" 37 1.1/2" M14x2 9000 825-175-1205
200 8" 34 12 1/2" 41 1.5/8" M14x2 8500 825-200-1205
250 10" 40 12 1/2" 70 2.3/4" M14x2 8500 825-250-1205
INOX
0,50 mm .020"
R.P.M
Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " max.
100 4" 20 12 1/2" 19 3/4" M14x2 12500 825-100-1205INOX 825-100-1204L
115 4.1/2" 20 12 1/2" 23 15/16" M14x2 12500 825-115-1205INOX
125 5" 22 12 1/2" 25 1" M14x2 12500 825-125-1205INOX 825-125-1204L
150 6" 24 12 1/2" 34 1.3/8" M14x2 9000 825-150-1205INOX
Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion
Abrasive Wheels
Twisted Knot Wheels
Grey Steel

Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion
CPL Pipe Lines
Grey Steel
0,50 mm .020
Abrasive Wheels
Ø Ext. Nº of
Knots
24,69
26,59
29,09
Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   413Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   413 30/6/23   16:5630/6/23   16:56
414
R.P.M
Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm " max.
60 2.3/8" 20 3/4" M14x2 12500 819-060 819-060INOX
80 3.1/4" 22 7/8" M14x2 12500 819-080 819-080INOX
100 4" 28 1.1/8" M14x2 8500 819-100 819-100INOX
125 5" 32 1.1/4" M14x2 6500 819-125 819-125INOX
150 6" 33 1.1/4" M14x2 6500 819-150 819-150INOX
	 819
INOX
0,30 mm . 012"
	 825
R.P.M
Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm " max.
65 2.9/16" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 12500 825-065 825-065-08
75 3" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 12500 825-075 825-075-08
80 3.1/4" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 8500 825-080 825-080-08
100 4" 1 25 1" M14x2 8500 825-100 825-100-08
125 5" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 8500 825-125 825-125-08
150 6" 1 28 1.1/8" M14x2 6500 825-150
INOX
0,50 mm . 020"
R.P.M
Part Nº €
mm " mm " max.
65 2.9/16" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 12500 825-065INOX
75 3" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 12500 825-075INOX
80 3.1/4" 1 22 7/8" M14x2 8500 825-080INOX
100 4" 1 28 1.1/8" M14x2 8500 825-100INOX
125 5" 1 32 1.1/4" M14x2 6500 825-125INOX
Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion
Brass Coated Steels
0,30 mm . 012"
Crimped Cup Brush

415
	 822
R.P.M
Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " max.
30 1.3/16" 6 10 3/8" 4 5/32" 20000 822-030-1002
40 1.9/16" 6 10 3/8" 9 3/8" 18000 822-040-1002
50 2" 6 10 3/8" 12,5 1/2" 15000 822-050-1002
50 2" 6 25 1" 12,5 1/2" 15000 822-050-2502
60 2.3/8" 6 15 5/8" 17 11/16" 15000 822-060-1503
75 3" 6 15 5/8" 23 7/8" 15000 822-075-1503
100 4" 6 15 5/8" 22 7/8" 12000 822-100-1503
R.P.M
Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " max.
30 1.3/16" 6 10 3/8" 4 5/32" 20000 822-030-1002INOX
50 2" 6 10 3/8" 12 1/2" 15000 822-050-1003INOX
60 2.3/8" 6 15 5/8" 12 1/2" 15000 822-060-1503INOX
75 3" 6 15 5/8" 23 7/8" 15000 822-075-1503INOX
100 4" 6 15 5/8" 23 7/8" 12000 822-100-1503INOX
INOX
0,20 mm . 008"
R.P.M
Part Nº €
mm " mm " mm " max.
30 1.3/16" 6 10 3/8" 4 5/32" 20000 822-030L
50 2" 6 10 3/8" 12 1/2" 15000 822-050-1003L
75 3" 6 15 5/8" 23 7/8" 15000 822-075-1503L
100 4" 6 15 5/8" 23 7/8" 12000 822-100-1503L
INOX
0,30 mm . 012"
Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion
Wheel Brushes with 6 mm (¼”) Arbor Hole

Ø Ext.
Ø Ext.
Ø Ext.
10,11
12,20
11,23
11,42
4,07
4,87
Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   416Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   416 30/6/23   16:5630/6/23   16:56
417
	 824
R.P.M
Part Nº € Part Nº €
mm " mm mm " max.
A 12 1/2" 6 30 1.3/16" 20000 824-0123A 824-0123AINOX
B 12 1/2" 6 30 1.3/16" 20000 824-0123B 824-0123BINOX
C 15 5/8" 6 27 1.1/16" 20000 824-0153C
C 19 3/4" 6 27 1.1/16" 20000 824-0193C 824-0193CINOX
C 26 1" 6 27 1.1/16" 20000 824-0263C 824-0263CINOX
F 30 1.3/16" 6 25 1.1/16" 20000 824-0303F 824-0303FINOX
D 19 3/4" 6 30 1.3/16" 20000 824-0193D
D 26 1" 6 30 1.3/16" 20000 824-0263D
INOX
0,30 mm . 012"
A B C F D
Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion Brushing, Cutting & Abrasion

22,51
70,46
Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   421Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   421 30/6/23   16:5630/6/23   16:56
422
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 803-150
200 8 803-200
250 10 803-250
300 12 803-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 803
L
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 803B-150
200 8 803B-200
250 10 803B-250
300 12 803B-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 803B
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 804-150
200 8 804-200
250 10 804-250
300 12 804-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 804
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 804B-150
200 8 804B-200
250 10 804B-250
300 12 804B-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 804B

9,68
12,15
15,27
Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   422Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   422 30/6/23   16:5630/6/23   16:56
423
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 806-150
200 8 806-200
250 10 806-250
300 12 806-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 806
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 806B-150
200 8 806B-200
250 10 806B-250
300 12 806B-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 806B
L
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 805-150
200 8 805-200
250 10 805-250
300 12 805-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 805
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 805B-150
200 8 805B-200
250 10 805B-250
300 12 805B-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 805B

11,83
14,40
18,89
Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   423Cat DOGHER 2023_409-452_corteyabrasion.indd   423 30/6/23   16:5630/6/23   16:56
424
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 808-150
200 8 808-200
250 10 808-250
300 12 808-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 808
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 808B-150
200 8 808B-200
250 10 808B-250
300 12 808B-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 808B
L
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 807-150
200 8 807-200
250 10 807-250
300 12 807-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80
	 807
L mm L" Part Nº €
150 6 807B-150
200 8 807B-200
250 10 807B-250
300 12 807B-300
C % 	 1,20
Si %	 0,20
Mn %	 0,80